
Monday January 8 5:00-6:30 pm Vocal Rehearsal

Wednesday January 10 5:00-6:30 pm Vocal Rehearsal

Saturday January 13 9:30-11:30 am Vocal/Dialog

Monday January 15 5:30-7:30pm Vocal/Dialog

Wednesday January 17 5:00-6:30 pm Vocal Rehearsal

Saturday January 20 9:30-11:30 am Vocal/Dialog

Monday January 22 5:00-6:30 pm Vocal Rehearsal

Wednesday January 23 3:30-5:00 pm Vocal Rehearsal

Sunday January 28 1:00-3:00 pm Vocal/Dialog

Monday January 29 5:30-7:30 pm Vocal/Dialog

Wednesday January 31 5:00-6:30 pm Vocal Rehearsal

Saturday February 3 9:30-11:30 am Blocking

Monday February 5 5:00-6:30 pm Blocking

Wednesday February 7 5:30-7:30 pm Blocking

Saturday February 10 1:00-3:00pm Blocking

Monday February 12 5:30-7:30 pm Blocking

Wednesday February 14 7:00-8:30 pm Blocking

Saturday February 17 9:30-11:30 am Blocking

Monday February 19 5:30-7:30 pm Blocking

Wednesday February 21 7:00-8:30 pm Blocking

Saturday February 24 9:30-11:30 am Blocking

Monday February 26 5:30-7:30 pm Blocking

Wednesday February 28 5:30-7:30 pm Blocking



Sunday March 3 1:00-3:00 pm Run Through

Monday March 4 5:30-8:00 pm Run Through

Wednesday March 6 5:30-8:00 pm Run Through

Saturday March 9 9:00am-12:00pm Run Through

Sunday March 10 1:00-4:00pm Run Through

Monday March 11 Call 5:30 Tech

Tuesday March 12 Call 5:30 Tech

Wednesday March 13 Call 5:30 Tech

Thursday March 14 Call 5:30 Tech

Saturday March 16 9:00 am Sitzprobe

Sunday March 17 1:00 pm Full Run

Monday March 18 Call 5:30 Dress Rehearsal

Tuesday March 19 Call 5:30 Dress Rehearsal

Wednesday March 20 Call 5:30 Dress Rehearsal

Thursday March 21 Call 5:30 Preview

Friday March 22 7pm Show Performance

Saturday March 23 7pm Show Performance

Sunday March 24 2pm Show Performance


